
 
 

 

  

Glenroy & Pascoe Vale Uniting Churches  

 

 
 

 

 

     Kent Road Uniting Church  Pascoe Vale Sth Uniting Church 
     137 Kent Road    10 Cumberland Road 
     Pascoe Vale 3044    Pascoe Vale South 3044 

 
Sadly services are no longer held at our Glenroy property 

 

Worship Services — October 25 to January 26 
 

Please Note — all Sunday services commence at 10.00 am 
 

Sunday 5 October — Kent Road — Communion Service 
 

Sunday 12 October – Kent Road 
 

Sunday 19 October — Cumberland Road 
 

Sunday 26 October — Cumberland Road 
 

Sunday 2 November — Kent Road — Communion Service 
 

Sunday 9 November — Kent Road 
  

Sunday 16 November — Cumberland Road 

 

Sunday 23 November — Cumberland Road 
 

Sunday 30 November — (5th Sunday) – Kent Road – Café Church 
 

Sunday 7 December — Kent Road — Communion Service 
 

Sunday 14 December — Kent Road 
  

Sunday 21 December — Cumberland Road 
 

Wednesday 25 December — Kent Road — Christmas Day 9.00 am 
 

Sunday 28 December — Cumberland Road 
 

Sunday 4 January 2026 — No service in Pascoe Vale today 
 

Sunday 11 January — Kent Road 
  

Sunday 18 January — Cumberland Road 

 

Sunday 25 January — Cumberland Road 
 

Sunday 1 February — Kent Road — Communion Service 
 
 


